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Panels for Free-Stand Multi-door Enclosure

with Mounting Stud

Use these panels in Free-stand Multi-Door Enclosures with
Mounting Stud. Extra holes are provided for lifting and
installing panels. Catalog numbers with BG suffix include
two conductive panels bolted together with top and bottom
stiffeners for additional support.

FEATURES

Panel mounting hardware is furnished with all enclosures which accept these panels



SPECIFICATIONS

Material:

Catalog Number

A72PM28

A72PM28G

A72PM34

A72PM34G

A72PM40

A72PM40G

A72PM54

A72PM54G

A72PM66

A72PM66B

A72PM66G

A72PM78

A72PM78B

A72PM78G

A90PM40G

A90PM40

A84PM40

A84PM40G

Mild Steel

Article Number

33900

15037

33910

15038

33920

15041

33950

15044

33960

57054

15045

33970

57084

15046

15043

33940

33930

15042

Height

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

60in

78in

78in

72in

72in

Table 1/1

Width

21.75in

21.75in

27.75in

27.75in

33.75in

33.75in

48in

48in

60in

60in

60in

72in

72in

72in

33.75in

33.75in

33.75in

33.75in

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Thickness

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm28
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm28g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm34
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm34g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm40
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm40g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm54
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm54g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm66b
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm66g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm78b
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca72pm78g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca90pm40g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca90pm40
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca84pm40
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca84pm40g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

A84PM78

A84PM78B

AB4PM78BG

A84PM78G

A86PM37

A86PM37G

A86PM75

A86PM75B

A86PM75BG

A86PM75G

A90PM78

A90PM78B

A90PM78BG

A90PM78G

Article Number

33980

57041

38136

15047

29980

15035

29990

57038

38137

15036

33990

57042

38138

15048

Height

72in

72in

72in

72in

78in

78in

78in

78in

78in

78in

78in

78in

78in

78in

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Width

72in

72in

72in

72in

34in

34in

70in

70in

70in

70in

72in

72in

72in

72in

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Thickness

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

11ga

Catalog numbers ending in B or BG represent the 2-piece panels, reference drawing configuration 2 in spec sheet. For all

other catalog numbers, reference drawing configuration 1 in spec sheet.

Catalog numbers with B suffix include two painted panels bolted together, with top and bottom stiffeners for additional

support.

Use combination of panels for 3-5 Door Free-Stand Enclosures.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca84pm78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca84pm78b
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca84pm78bg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca84pm78g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca86pm37
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca86pm37g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca86pm75
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca86pm75b
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca86pm75bg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca86pm75g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca90pm78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca90pm78b
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca90pm78bg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enca90pm78g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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