

Panels for Free-Stand Multi-door Enclosure with Mounting Stud



Use these panels in Free-stand Multi-Door Enclosures with Mounting Stud. Extra holes are provided for lifting and installing panels. Catalog numbers with BG suffix include two conductive panels bolted together with top and bottom stiffeners for additional support.

FEATURES

Panel mounting hardware is furnished with all enclosures which accept these panels

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Mild Steel

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Finish	Color	Thickness				
A72PM28	33900	60in	21.75in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A72PM28G	15037	60in	21.75in	Galvanized		11ga				
A72PM34	33910	60in	27.75in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A72PM34G	15038	60in	27.75in	Galvanized		11ga				
A72PM40	33920	60in	33.75in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A72PM40G	15041	60in	33.75in	Galvanized		11ga				
A72PM54	33950	60in	48in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A72PM54G	15044	60in	48in	Galvanized		11ga				
A72PM66	33960	60in	60in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A72PM66B	57054	60in	60in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A72PM66G	15045	60in	60in	Galvanized		11ga				
A72PM78	33970	60in	72in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A72PM78B	57084	60in	72in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A72PM78G	15046	60in	72in	Galvanized		11ga				
A90PM40G	15043	78in	33.75in	Galvanized		11ga				
A90PM40	33940	78in	33.75in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A84PM40	33930	72in	33.75in	Powder Coated	White	11ga				
A84PM40G	15042	72in	33.75in	Galvanized		11ga				

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Finish	Color	Thickness
A84PM78	33980	72in	72in	Powder Coated	White	11ga
A84PM78B	57041	72in	72in	Powder Coated	White	11ga
A84PM78BG	38136	72in	72in	Galvanized		11ga
A84PM78G	15047	72in	72in	Galvanized		11ga
A86PM37	29980	78in	34in	Powder Coated	White	11ga
A86PM37G	15035	78in	34in	Galvanized		11ga
A86PM75	29990	78in	70in	Powder Coated	White	11ga
A86PM75B	57038	78in	70in	Powder Coated	White	11ga
A86PM75BG	38137	78in	70in	Galvanized		11ga
A86PM75G	15036	78in	70in	Galvanized		11ga
A90PM78	33990	78in	72in	Powder Coated	White	11ga
A90PM78B	57042	78in	72in	Powder Coated	White	11ga
A90PM78BG	38138	78in	72in	Galvanized		11ga
A90PM78G	15048	78in	72in	Galvanized		11ga

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Catalog numbers ending in B or BG represent the 2-piece panels, reference drawing configuration 2 in spec sheet. For all other catalog numbers, reference drawing configuration 1 in spec sheet.

Catalog numbers with B suffix include two painted panels bolted together, with top and bottom stiffeners for additional support.

Use combination of panels for 3-5 Door Free-Stand Enclosures.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE